
September 10, 2020

Race Date 2020 New Prague Dual

Overall Finish List
Girls

Junior High Girls 2500m

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Grade Pace

Taylor Hemann New Prague277 10:58.91   1 8 4:24/K
Olivia Fynboh Jordan209 11:07.22   2 7 4:27/K
Kailey Flicek New Prague276 11:11.23   3 7 4:29/K
Sarah Young Jordan213 11:11.44   4 7 4:29/K
Eva Baker New Prague281 11:21.95   5 7 4:33/K
Emily Giesen New Prague282 11:33.96   6 7 4:38/K
Madison Wester Hutchinson195 11:37.07   7 8 4:39/K
Maya Kilian New Prague307 11:44.38   8 6 4:42/K
Lydia Hagen Jordan211 12:00.79   9 7 4:48/K
Victoria Burke Jordan208 12:05.410  10 7 4:50/K
Audrey Wagner New Prague308 12:09.811  11 7 4:52/K
Paige Swanepoel New Prague284 12:17.312  12 7 4:55/K
Clarie Erickson New Prague303 12:19.8(> 7)  13 6 4:56/K
Victoria Hyatt Jordan212 12:25.013  14 6 4:58/K
Courtney Nelson New Prague315 13:06.8(> 7)  15 6 5:15/K
Norah Wacek New Prague318 13:17.4(> 7)  16 6 5:19/K
Ashlynn Simon New Prague317 13:18.6(> 7)  17 6 5:19/K
Elena Rattray Hutchinson193 13:23.214  18 7 5:21/K
Rose Bornhofen New Prague299 13:30.3(> 7)  19 6 5:24/K
Maggie Harms New Prague304 13:32.2(> 7)  20 6 5:25/K
Gretchen Baune Hutchinson191 13:49.615  21 8 5:32/K
Lauren Champine New Prague300 14:04.3(> 7)  22 6 5:38/K
Kennedy Koller New Prague313 14:07.1(> 7)  23 6 5:39/K
Addison Herrmann New Prague278 14:18.2(> 7)  24 8 5:43/K
Lydia Canvaugh New Prague274 14:27.6(> 7)  25 8 5:47/K
Taylor Neagbour Hutchinson192 14:32.316  26 8 5:49/K
Ella Stiras Hutchinson194 14:45.417  27 8 5:54/K
McKenna Noble New Prague316 14:46.6(> 7)  28 6 5:55/K
Evelyn Stradtman New Prague280 14:47.8(> 7)  29 7 5:55/K
Elle Zimmerman New Prague309 15:13.5(> 7)  30 7 6:05/K
Anna Eichhorst New Prague302 15:23.8(> 7)  31 6 6:10/K
Elle Neiderhiser New Prague314 15:30.1(> 7)  32 6 6:12/K
Hannah Huebsch New Prague306 15:34.8(> 7)  33 6 6:14/K
Dana Holicky New Prague305 15:58.0(> 7)  34 6 6:23/K
Lilyann Bible New Prague298 15:59.5(> 7)  35 6 6:24/K
Ella Cloutier New Prague301 15:59.9(> 7)  36 6 6:24/K
Zoe Russo New Prague279 16:20.7(> 7)  37 8 6:32/K
McKaylee Terning New Prague285 17:50.6(> 7)  38 7 7:08/K
Laine Davis New Prague275 17:59.2(> 7)  39 7 7:12/K
Lily Gregory New Prague283 18:43.3(> 7)  40 7 7:29/K
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September 10, 2020 Final Team Results
Race Date 2020 New Prague Dual

Girls

Junior High Girls 2500m

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeGrade

Time
Back

Finish Position -     1
Team Score (places):   23

Team - New Prague

11:22.0Average Time:

277     1 10:58.91 10:58.9    1 8 0:00.0Taylor Hemann
276     3 11:11.24 22:10.2    2 7 0:12.3Kailey Flicek
281     5 11:21.99 33:32.1    3 7 0:23.0Eva Baker
282     6 11:33.915 45:06.0    4 7 0:35.0Emily Giesen
307     8 11:44.323 56:50.4    5 6 0:45.4Maya Kilian
308 (11) 12:09.8(34) 1:09:00.2    6 7 1:10.9Audrey Wagner
284 (12) 12:17.3(46) 1:21:17.6    7 7 1:18.4Paige Swanepoel
303 More Than  7 12:19.8 1:33:37.4    8 6 1:20.9Clarie Erickson
315 More Than  7 13:06.8 1:46:44.2    9 6 2:07.9Courtney Nelson
318 More Than  7 13:17.4 2:00:01.7   10 6 2:18.5Norah Wacek
317 More Than  7 13:18.6 2:13:20.4   11 6 2:19.7Ashlynn Simon
299 More Than  7 13:30.3 2:26:50.7   12 6 2:31.3Rose Bornhofen
304 More Than  7 13:32.2 2:40:22.9   13 6 2:33.2Maggie Harms
300 More Than  7 14:04.3 2:54:27.2   14 6 3:05.4Lauren Champine
313 More Than  7 14:07.1 3:08:34.4   15 6 3:08.2Kennedy Koller
278 More Than  7 14:18.2 3:22:52.6   16 8 3:19.2Addison Herrmann
274 More Than  7 14:27.6 3:37:20.2   17 8 3:28.6Lydia Canvaugh
316 More Than  7 14:46.6 3:52:06.8   18 6 3:47.7McKenna Noble
280 More Than  7 14:47.8 4:06:54.7   19 7 3:48.9Evelyn Stradtman
309 More Than  7 15:13.5 4:22:08.2   20 7 4:14.6Elle Zimmerman
302 More Than  7 15:23.8 4:37:32.1   21 6 4:24.9Anna Eichhorst
314 More Than  7 15:30.1 4:53:02.3   22 6 4:31.2Elle Neiderhiser
306 More Than  7 15:34.8 5:08:37.1   23 6 4:35.9Hannah Huebsch
305 More Than  7 15:58.0 5:24:35.2   24 6 4:59.1Dana Holicky
298 More Than  7 15:59.5 5:40:34.8   25 6 5:00.6Lilyann Bible
301 More Than  7 15:59.9 5:56:34.7   26 6 5:00.9Ella Cloutier
279 More Than  7 16:20.7 6:12:55.4   27 8 5:21.8Zoe Russo
285 More Than  7 17:50.6 6:30:46.0   28 7 6:51.7McKaylee Terning
275 More Than  7 17:59.2 6:48:45.3   29 7 7:00.3Laine Davis
283 More Than  7 18:43.3 7:07:28.7   30 7 7:44.4Lily Gregory

Finish Position -     2
Team Score (places):   38

Team - Jordan

11:45.9Average Time:

209     2 11:07.22 11:07.2    1 7 0:00.0Olivia Fynboh
213     4 11:11.46 22:18.6    2 7 0:04.2Sarah Young
211     9 12:00.715 34:19.3    3 7 0:53.5Lydia Hagen
208    10 12:05.425 46:24.7    4 7 0:58.2Victoria Burke
212    13 12:25.038 58:49.7    5 6 1:17.8Victoria Hyatt

Finish Position -     3
Team Score (places):   69

Team - Hutchinson

13:37.5Average Time:

Results By Hero's Timing    www.herostiming.com   1 09/14/2020 05:41:45



September 10, 2020 Final Team Results
Race Date 2020 New Prague Dual

Girls

Junior High Girls 2500m

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeGrade

Time
Back

Finish Position -     3
Team Score (places):   69

Team - Hutchinson

13:37.5Average Time:

195     7 11:37.07 11:37.0    1 8 0:00.0Madison Wester
193    14 13:23.221 25:00.3    2 7 1:46.2Elena Rattray
191    15 13:49.636 38:49.9    3 8 2:12.5Gretchen Baune
192    16 14:32.352 53:22.2    4 8 2:55.2Taylor Neagbour
194    17 14:45.469 1:08:07.6    5 8 3:08.3Ella Stiras
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